
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: LADBROKES ODDS SURGE BENCHMARK 80 Handicap - 2200m

14 October 2023 - 11:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:16.47
(0:14.45)

2:02.02
(0:11.86)

1:50.16
(0:12.42)

1:37.74
(0:12.23)

1:25.51
(0:12.28)

1:13.23
(0:12.37)

1:00.86
(0:12.33)

0:36.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 LITTLE MIX 8 65.2 0:11.33 2:16.47 [1] 2:00.63 [7] 1:48.36 [7] 1:35.68 [7] 1:23.28 [7] 1:11.10 [7] 0:58.92 [7] 0:35.11

Ryan Maloney 600m 600m (0:15.84) (0:12.27) (0:12.68) (0:12.40) (0:12.18) (0:12.18) (0:12.03)

2 5 OSTERMEIER 5 64.2 0:11.45 2:16.59 [2] 2:00.68 [8] 1:48.29 [8] 1:35.63 [8] 1:23.07 [8] 1:10.98 [8] 0:58.95 [8] 0:35.13 -8

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:15.91) (0:12.39) (0:12.66) (0:12.56) (0:12.09) (0:12.03) (0:12.04)

3 1 FIFTH POSITION 4 63.5 0:11.63 2:16.81 [3] 2:01.49 [4] 1:49.29 [4] 1:36.62 [4] 1:24.19 [4] 1:11.90 [4] 0:59.79 [3] 0:35.96 -5

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:15.32) (0:12.20) (0:12.67) (0:12.43) (0:12.29) (0:12.11) (0:12.13)

4 4 ENUFF HE SAID 3 62.8 0:11.64 2:17.05 [4] 2:02.08 [3] 1:49.78 [3] 1:37.17 [3] 1:24.62 [3] 1:12.24 [3] 0:59.99 [4] 0:36.27 -8

Jake Bayliss 600m 600m (0:14.97) (0:12.30) (0:12.61) (0:12.55) (0:12.38) (0:12.25) (0:12.04)

5 2 SAVVY LAD 7 63.9 0:11.86 2:17.25 [5] 2:02.80 [1] 1:50.94 [1] 1:38.52 [1] 1:26.29 [1] 1:14.01 [1] 1:01.64 [1] 0:37.24 -15

Matthew McGuren Overall 2000m (0:14.45) (0:11.86) (0:12.42) (0:12.23) (0:12.28) (0:12.37) (0:12.33)

6 3 NAMAKWA 1 63.0 0:11.72 2:17.66 [6] 2:02.96 [2] 1:50.87 [2] 1:38.17 [2] 1:25.66 [2] 1:13.19 [2] 1:00.81 [2] 0:37.00 +1

Blake Spriggs 600m 800m (0:14.70) (0:12.09) (0:12.70) (0:12.51) (0:12.47) (0:12.38) (0:12.09)

7 8 KHAALIS 6 63.3 0:11.68 2:17.89 [7] 2:02.28 [6] 1:50.00 [5] 1:37.35 [5] 1:24.97 [5] 1:12.73 [6] 1:00.55 [6] 0:36.79 -2

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:15.61) (0:12.28) (0:12.65) (0:12.38) (0:12.24) (0:12.18) (0:12.07)

8 7 CRAIGLEA KARLY 2 62.1 0:11.93 2:19.92 [8] 2:04.47 [5] 1:52.01 [6] 1:39.29 [6] 1:26.91 [6] 1:14.80 [5] 1:02.61 [5] 0:38.65 -6

Casey Waddell 1000m 800m (0:15.45) (0:12.46) (0:12.72) (0:12.38) (0:12.11) (0:12.19) (0:12.03)

Report Created:  Sat 14 October 2023  17:44 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: LADBROKES ODDS SURGE BENCHMARK 80 Handicap - 2200m

14 October 2023 - 11:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:48.53
(0:12.07)

0:36.46
(0:12.06)

0:24.40
(0:12.06)

0:12.34
(0:12.34)

0:36.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 LITTLE MIX 8 65.2 0:11.33 0:46.89 [7] 0:35.11 [7] 0:23.78 [5] 0:12.34 [1] 2:16.47 0:35.11

Ryan Maloney 600m 600m (0:11.78) (0:11.33) (0:11.44) (0:12.34)

2 5 OSTERMEIER 5 64.2 0:11.45 0:46.91 [8] 0:35.13 [8] 0:23.46 [7] 0:12.01 [6] 0.71L 0:35.13 -8

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.78) (0:11.67) (0:11.45) (0:12.01)

3 1 FIFTH POSITION 4 63.5 0:11.63 0:47.66 [4] 0:35.96 [4] 0:24.33 [4] 0:12.58 [4] 2.02L 0:35.96 -5

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:11.70) (0:11.63) (0:11.75) (0:12.58)

4 4 ENUFF HE SAID 3 62.8 0:11.64 0:47.95 [3] 0:36.27 [3] 0:24.63 [2] 0:12.91 [2] 3.43L 0:36.27 -8

Jake Bayliss 600m 600m (0:11.68) (0:11.64) (0:11.72) (0:12.91)

5 2 SAVVY LAD 7 63.9 0:11.86 0:49.31 [1] 0:37.24 [1] 0:25.18 [1] 0:13.05 [3] 4.58L 0:37.24 -15

Matthew McGuren Overall 2000m (0:12.07) (0:12.06) (0:12.13) (0:13.05)

6 3 NAMAKWA 1 63.0 0:11.72 0:48.72 [2] 0:37.00 [2] 0:25.18 [3] 0:13.24 [5] 7.03L 0:37.00 +1

Blake Spriggs 600m 800m (0:11.72) (0:11.82) (0:11.94) (0:13.24)

7 8 KHAALIS 6 63.3 0:11.68 0:48.48 [6] 0:36.79 [5] 0:25.11 [6] 0:13.19 [7] 8.39L 0:36.79 -2

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:11.69) (0:11.68) (0:11.92) (0:13.19)

8 7 CRAIGLEA KARLY 2 62.1 0:11.93 0:50.58 [5] 0:38.65 [6] 0:26.54 [8] 0:14.01 [8] 20.31L 0:38.65 -6

Casey Waddell 1000m 800m (0:11.93) (0:12.11) (0:12.53) (0:14.01)

Report Created:  Sat 14 October 2023  17:44 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: NOVA 106.9 QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1000m

14 October 2023 - 12:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:56.28
(0:13.03)

0:43.25
(0:10.58)

0:32.67
(0:10.73)

0:21.94
(0:10.48)

0:11.46
(0:11.46)

0:32.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 PARTY FOR TWO 3 71.6 0:10.48 0:56.28 [1] 0:43.25 [1] 0:32.67 [1] 0:21.94 [1] 0:11.46 [1] 0:56.28 0:32.67

Cejay Graham 800m 400m (0:13.03) (0:10.58) (0:10.73) (0:10.48) (0:11.46)

2 2 FLAG HALL 4 71.3 0:10.55 0:57.09 [2] 0:43.81 [4] 0:33.26 [2] 0:22.58 [2] 0:11.87 [2] 4.74L 0:33.26 +3

Ryan Maloney 800m 800m (0:13.28) (0:10.55) (0:10.68) (0:10.71) (0:11.87)

3 5 SZABO 2 70.5 0:10.65 0:57.17 [3] 0:43.94 [3] 0:33.14 [4] 0:22.49 [3] 0:11.74 [4] 5.22L 0:33.14 +2

Mark Du Plessis 800m 600m (0:13.23) (0:10.80) (0:10.65) (0:10.75) (0:11.74)

4 3 GOLDEN DECADE 5 71.4 0:10.48 0:57.28 [4] 0:43.69 [6] 0:33.21 [6] 0:22.59 [4] 0:11.86 [3] 5.84L 0:33.21 +5

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.59) (0:10.48) (0:10.62) (0:10.73) (0:11.86)

5 4 UPSTART LEGEND 6 71.7 0:10.69 0:58.73 [5] 0:45.53 [2] 0:34.84 [3] 0:23.86 [5] 0:12.56 [5] 14.37L 0:34.84 +4

Angela Jones Overall 800m (0:13.20) (0:10.69) (0:10.98) (0:11.30) (0:12.56)

6 6 BENNU 1 70.0 0:10.49 0:59.51 [6] 0:45.93 [5] 0:35.44 [5] 0:24.42 [6] 0:12.97 [6] 18.97L 0:35.44 -2

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.58) (0:10.49) (0:11.02) (0:11.45) (0:12.97)

Report Created:  Sat 14 October 2023  17:44 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: KOBAYASHI AT AQUIS QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1000m

14 October 2023 - 12:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.09
(0:13.26)

0:44.83
(0:11.05)

0:33.78
(0:11.09)

0:22.69
(0:10.86)

0:11.83
(0:11.83)

0:33.78

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 MISHANI SUSPECT 3 68.1 0:10.86 0:58.09 [1] 0:44.83 [1] 0:33.78 [1] 0:22.69 [1] 0:11.83 [1] 0:58.09 0:33.78

Mark Du Plessis Overall 400m (0:13.26) (0:11.05) (0:11.09) (0:10.86) (0:11.83)

2 1 MISHANI ROCK 11 69.4 0:10.65 0:58.15 [2] 0:44.62 [4] 0:33.44 [6] 0:22.48 [6] 0:11.83 [2] 0.36L 0:33.44 +3

Les Tilley 400m 400m (0:13.53) (0:11.18) (0:10.96) (0:10.65) (0:11.83)

3 3 BOOMROUX 12 69.1 0:10.85 0:58.21 [3] 0:44.61 [6] 0:33.67 [5] 0:22.57 [4] 0:11.72 [4] 0.66L 0:33.67 +0

Justin Huxtable Overall 400m (0:13.60) (0:10.94) (0:11.10) (0:10.85) (0:11.72)

4 6 UNEGA WAHY'A 5 67.5 0:10.94 0:58.80 [4] 0:45.32 [3] 0:34.38 [3] 0:23.31 [2] 0:12.33 [3] 4.17L 0:34.38 +1

Scott Galloway 800m 800m (0:13.48) (0:10.94) (0:11.07) (0:10.98) (0:12.33)

5 5 PRIDE OF SAVABELLA 14 68.9 0:11.00 0:58.84 [5] 0:44.99 [8] 0:33.99 [7] 0:22.91 [7] 0:11.86 [7] 4.41L 0:33.99 +0

Ryan Maloney Overall 800m (0:13.85) (0:11.00) (0:11.08) (0:11.05) (0:11.86)

6 10 MISHANI VOLTAGE 7 67.2 0:10.89 0:58.88 [6] 0:45.43 [2] 0:34.54 [2] 0:23.32 [3] 0:12.05 [5] 4.6L 0:34.54 +2

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.45) (0:10.89) (0:11.22) (0:11.27) (0:12.05)

7 12 MISHANI ECLIPSE 9 67.9 0:10.94 0:59.29 [7] 0:45.71 [5] 0:34.77 [4] 0:23.64 [5] 0:12.32 [6] 7.01L 0:34.77 +2

Jake Bayliss Overall 800m (0:13.58) (0:10.94) (0:11.13) (0:11.32) (0:12.32)

8 8 MISHANI INVINCIBLE 10 67.4 0:11.14 0:59.95 [8] 0:46.28 [7] 0:35.09 [8] 0:23.95 [8] 0:12.75 [8] 10.94L 0:35.09 +3

Samantha Collett Overall 600m (0:13.67) (0:11.19) (0:11.14) (0:11.20) (0:12.75)

9 4 MISHANI BRAZILIAN 13 67.6 0:11.38 1:01.61 [9] 0:47.64 [9] 0:36.26 [9] 0:24.83 [9] 0:13.30 [9] 20.65L 0:36.26 +1

Blake Spriggs Overall 800m (0:13.97) (0:11.38) (0:11.43) (0:11.53) (0:13.30)

Scratched: Mishani Sunset (#11), Mishani Opal (#15), Don'tleavemenow (#13), Mishani Express (#7), Rockrata (#14), Mythbusta (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 14 October 2023  17:44 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: THIS IS CROSER BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1600m

14 October 2023 - 13:25

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.74
(0:13.72)

1:22.02
(0:11.60)

1:10.42
(0:11.90)

0:58.52
(0:12.10)

0:46.42
(0:11.72)

0:34.70
(0:11.45)

0:23.25
(0:11.34)

0:34.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 EAGLEMONT 5 65.9 0:11.13 1:35.74 [1] 1:21.36 [7] 1:09.78 [6] 0:57.94 [6] 0:45.71 [6] 0:34.17 [5] 0:23.04 [4] 0:34.17

Ben Thompson 400m 600m (0:14.38) (0:11.58) (0:11.84) (0:12.23) (0:11.54) (0:11.13) (0:11.13)

2 10 TITANIUM 3 66.7 0:11.15 1:35.96 [2] 1:21.28 [10] 1:09.54 [9] 0:57.77 [9] 0:45.70 [8] 0:34.33 [8] 0:23.18 [5] 0:34.33 -5

Justin Huxtable 400m 600m (0:14.68) (0:11.74) (0:11.77) (0:12.07) (0:11.37) (0:11.15) (0:11.26)

3 5 MENAZZI 6 63.9 0:11.45 1:36.06 [3] 1:22.24 [2] 1:10.70 [2] 0:58.84 [1] 0:46.74 [1] 0:35.02 [1] 0:23.57 [1] 0:35.02 +1

Ryan Maloney 600m 600m (0:13.82) (0:11.54) (0:11.86) (0:12.10) (0:11.72) (0:11.45) (0:11.48)

4 14 PICK ZA BEANS 4 66.0 0:11.11 1:36.14 [4] 1:21.98 [5] 1:10.26 [5] 0:58.36 [5] 0:46.12 [5] 0:34.52 [7] 0:23.14 [7] 0:34.52 +5

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.16) (0:11.72) (0:11.90) (0:12.24) (0:11.60) (0:11.38) (0:11.11)

5 9 PHAISTOS 10 64.8 0:11.30 1:36.51 [5] 1:22.27 [6] 1:10.46 [7] 0:58.59 [7] 0:46.42 [7] 0:34.90 [6] 0:23.47 [8] 0:34.90 +5

Casey Waddell 400m 400m (0:14.24) (0:11.81) (0:11.87) (0:12.17) (0:11.52) (0:11.43) (0:11.30)

6 2 O'MUDGEE 14 65.8 0:11.13 1:36.54 [6] 1:21.79 [11] 1:09.70 [11] 0:57.98 [11] 0:45.93 [10] 0:34.55 [10] 0:23.42 [10] 0:34.55 +0

Jake Molloy 400m 600m (0:14.75) (0:12.09) (0:11.72) (0:12.05) (0:11.38) (0:11.13) (0:11.24)

7 6 MAGIC CONQUEROR 2 64.5 0:11.43 1:36.54 [7] 1:22.82 [1] 1:11.22 [1] 0:59.28 [2] 0:47.16 [2] 0:35.47 [2] 0:23.95 [2] 0:35.47 -4

Angela Jones 600m 400m (0:13.72) (0:11.60) (0:11.94) (0:12.12) (0:11.69) (0:11.52) (0:11.43)

8 7 ACROPHOBIC 9 66.3 0:11.12 1:36.55 [8] 1:21.95 [9] 1:09.95 [10] 0:58.12 [10] 0:45.86 [11] 0:34.43 [11] 0:23.30 [11] 0:34.43 +0

Boris Thornton 600m 400m (0:14.60) (0:12.00) (0:11.83) (0:12.26) (0:11.43) (0:11.13) (0:11.12)

9 8 ATON OF DELIGHT 13 66.1 0:11.20 1:36.56 [9] 1:22.17 [8] 1:10.39 [8] 0:58.46 [8] 0:46.30 [9] 0:34.76 [9] 0:23.49 [9] 0:34.76 +1

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.39) (0:11.78) (0:11.93) (0:12.16) (0:11.54) (0:11.27) (0:11.20)

10 3 HYDE 8 65.6 0:11.32 1:36.80 [10] 1:22.77 [4] 1:11.02 [4] 0:59.31 [3] 0:47.10 [3] 0:35.52 [3] 0:24.20 [3] 0:35.52 +4

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:14.03) (0:11.75) (0:11.71) (0:12.21) (0:11.58) (0:11.32) (0:11.37)

Scratched: Flying Joy (#11), Intuition (#4), Sebring Girl (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 14 October 2023  17:44 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: THIS IS CROSER BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1600m

14 October 2023 - 13:25

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.74
(0:13.72)

1:22.02
(0:11.60)

1:10.42
(0:11.90)

0:58.52
(0:12.10)

0:46.42
(0:11.72)

0:34.70
(0:11.45)

0:23.25
(0:11.34)

0:34.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 SHEZA FIRECRACKER 1 64.0 0:11.35 1:37.42 [11] 1:23.41 [3] 1:11.69 [3] 0:59.79 [4] 0:47.60 [4] 0:35.96 [4] 0:24.61 [6] 0:35.96 -6

Martin Harley 600m 600m (0:14.01) (0:11.72) (0:11.90) (0:12.19) (0:11.64) (0:11.35) (0:11.58)

Scratched: Flying Joy (#11), Intuition (#4), Sebring Girl (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 14 October 2023  17:44 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: THIS IS CROSER BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1600m

14 October 2023 - 13:25

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.91
(0:11.91)

0:34.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 EAGLEMONT 5 65.9 0:11.13 0:11.91 [1] 1:35.74 0:34.17

Ben Thompson 400m 600m (0:11.91)

2 10 TITANIUM 3 66.7 0:11.15 0:11.92 [5] 1.24L 0:34.33 -5

Justin Huxtable 400m 600m (0:11.92)

3 5 MENAZZI 6 63.9 0:11.45 0:12.09 [2] 1.89L 0:35.02 +1

Ryan Maloney 600m 600m (0:12.09)

4 14 PICK ZA BEANS 4 66.0 0:11.11 0:12.03 [6] 2.34L 0:34.52 +5

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.03)

5 9 PHAISTOS 10 64.8 0:11.30 0:12.17 [8] 4.52L 0:34.90 +5

Casey Waddell 400m 400m (0:12.17)

6 2 O'MUDGEE 14 65.8 0:11.13 0:12.18 [9] 4.7L 0:34.55 +0

Jake Molloy 400m 600m (0:12.18)

7 6 MAGIC CONQUEROR 2 64.5 0:11.43 0:12.52 [4] 4.7L 0:35.47 -4

Angela Jones 600m 400m (0:12.52)

8 7 ACROPHOBIC 9 66.3 0:11.12 0:12.18 [10] 4.75L 0:34.43 +0

Boris Thornton 600m 400m (0:12.18)

9 8 ATON OF DELIGHT 13 66.1 0:11.20 0:12.29 [7] 4.8L 0:34.76 +1

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.29)

10 3 HYDE 8 65.6 0:11.32 0:12.83 [3] 6.22L 0:35.52 +4

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:12.83)

Scratched: Flying Joy (#11), Intuition (#4), Sebring Girl (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 14 October 2023  17:44 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: THIS IS CROSER BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1600m

14 October 2023 - 13:25

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.91
(0:11.91)

0:34.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 SHEZA FIRECRACKER 1 64.0 0:11.35 0:13.03 [11] 9.88L 0:35.96 -6

Martin Harley 600m 600m (0:13.03)

Scratched: Flying Joy (#11), Intuition (#4), Sebring Girl (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 14 October 2023  17:44 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: EVA AIR Class 3 Plate - 1300m

14 October 2023 - 13:59

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:17.04
(0:07.93)

1:09.11
(0:11.05)

0:58.06
(0:11.50)

0:46.56
(0:11.98)

0:34.58
(0:11.90)

0:22.68
(0:11.12)

0:34.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 BLAKMAX 13 66.2 0:07.99 1:17.04 [1] 1:09.05 [2] 0:57.85 [3] 0:46.00 [3] 0:34.08 [5] 0:22.48 [3] 0:34.08

Ryan Maloney 400m Overall (0:07.99) (0:11.20) (0:11.85) (0:11.92) (0:11.60) (0:11.02)

2 15 MISS TAMBO 11 67.0 0:08.18 1:17.16 [2] 1:08.98 [8] 0:57.54 [8] 0:45.79 [8] 0:33.94 [8] 0:22.34 [7] 0:33.94 +6

Martin Harley 400m Overall (0:08.18) (0:11.44) (0:11.75) (0:11.85) (0:11.60) (0:10.96)

3 11 ARGYLE PINK 15 66.8 0:07.93 1:17.17 [3] 1:09.24 [1] 0:58.19 [1] 0:46.69 [1] 0:34.71 [1] 0:22.81 [1] 0:34.71 +1

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:07.93) (0:11.05) (0:11.50) (0:11.98) (0:11.90) (0:11.12)

4 9 ZAHER 14 66.1 0:08.00 1:17.19 [4] 1:09.19 [3] 0:58.03 [2] 0:46.41 [2] 0:34.48 [2] 0:22.67 [2] 0:34.48 +5

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:08.00) (0:11.16) (0:11.62) (0:11.93) (0:11.81) (0:11.17)

5 5 BULLION BOY 1 66.9 0:08.17 1:17.24 [5] 1:09.07 [7] 0:57.54 [9] 0:45.75 [9] 0:33.85 [10] 0:22.18 [11] 0:33.85 -2

Jaden Lloyd 400m Overall (0:08.17) (0:11.53) (0:11.79) (0:11.90) (0:11.67) (0:11.06)

6 14 YES TO EXCESS 20 66.2 0:08.26 1:17.31 [6] 1:09.05 [9] 0:57.78 [7] 0:46.24 [4] 0:34.36 [4] 0:22.66 [5] 0:34.36 +9

Blake Spriggs 1200m Overall (0:08.26) (0:11.27) (0:11.54) (0:11.88) (0:11.70) (0:11.05)

7 17 MOUNT FUJI 7 66.6 0:08.00 1:17.32 [7] 1:09.32 [4] 0:57.96 [4] 0:46.23 [5] 0:34.37 [3] 0:22.68 [4] 0:34.37 +8

Casey Waddell 400m Overall (0:08.00) (0:11.36) (0:11.73) (0:11.86) (0:11.69) (0:10.98)

8 1 BOODUA ROMANCE 2 67.4 0:08.32 1:17.38 [8] 1:09.06 [11] 0:57.54 [10] 0:45.81 [10] 0:33.86 [12] 0:22.23 [12] 0:33.86 +4

Michael Murphy 400m Overall (0:08.32) (0:11.52) (0:11.73) (0:11.95) (0:11.63) (0:10.85)

9 18 UNCLE BUD 4 65.1 0:08.01 1:17.62 [9] 1:09.61 [5] 0:58.24 [5] 0:46.46 [6] 0:34.59 [6] 0:22.88 [6] 0:34.59 +1

Mark Du Plessis 400m Overall (0:08.01) (0:11.37) (0:11.78) (0:11.87) (0:11.71) (0:11.20)

10 3 MICRO 8 66.3 0:08.38 1:17.64 [10] 1:09.26 [12] 0:57.57 [13] 0:45.83 [13] 0:33.96 [13] 0:22.37 [15] 0:33.96 +7

Les Tilley 400m Overall (0:08.38) (0:11.69) (0:11.74) (0:11.87) (0:11.59) (0:10.94)

Scratched: Northern Pride (#7), Jimmy Neutron (#20), Cacofonix (#6), Kibosh (#12), Tojaki (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 14 October 2023  17:44 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: EVA AIR Class 3 Plate - 1300m

14 October 2023 - 13:59

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:17.04
(0:07.93)

1:09.11
(0:11.05)

0:58.06
(0:11.50)

0:46.56
(0:11.98)

0:34.58
(0:11.90)

0:22.68
(0:11.12)

0:34.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 PAIENBARA 9 65.9 0:08.28 1:17.64 [11] 1:09.36 [10] 0:57.77 [11] 0:46.03 [12] 0:34.25 [9] 0:22.61 [10] 0:34.25 +5

Boris Thornton 400m Overall (0:08.28) (0:11.59) (0:11.74) (0:11.78) (0:11.64) (0:11.09)

12 19 ASCOT EXPRESS 5 65.3 0:08.08 1:17.68 [12] 1:09.60 [6] 0:58.15 [6] 0:46.37 [7] 0:34.50 [7] 0:22.75 [9] 0:34.50 +7

Jake Bayliss 400m Overall (0:08.08) (0:11.45) (0:11.78) (0:11.87) (0:11.75) (0:11.14)

13 13 SEA RIPPLE 3 67.4 0:08.48 1:17.68 [13] 1:09.20 [14] 0:57.48 [15] 0:45.70 [15] 0:33.96 [15] 0:22.53 [12] 0:33.96 +6

Damien Thornton 400m Overall (0:08.48) (0:11.72) (0:11.78) (0:11.74) (0:11.43) (0:10.89)

14 10 APRIL IN AUGUSTA 16 67.3 0:08.42 1:17.79 [14] 1:09.37 [13] 0:57.75 [12] 0:46.18 [11] 0:34.30 [11] 0:22.86 [8] 0:34.30 +10

Cejay Graham 600m Overall (0:08.42) (0:11.62) (0:11.57) (0:11.88) (0:11.44) (0:10.99)

15 2 JIMMY'S DREAM 6 67.9 0:08.69 1:17.84 [15] 1:09.15 [15] 0:57.70 [14] 0:46.02 [14] 0:34.13 [14] 0:22.64 [14] 0:34.13 +4

Justin Huxtable 400m Overall (0:08.69) (0:11.45) (0:11.68) (0:11.89) (0:11.49) (0:10.87)

Scratched: Northern Pride (#7), Jimmy Neutron (#20), Cacofonix (#6), Kibosh (#12), Tojaki (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 14 October 2023  17:44 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: EVA AIR Class 3 Plate - 1300m

14 October 2023 - 13:59

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.56
(0:11.56)

0:34.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 BLAKMAX 13 66.2 0:07.99 0:11.46 [2] 1:17.04 0:34.08

Ryan Maloney 400m Overall (0:11.46)

2 15 MISS TAMBO 11 67.0 0:08.18 0:11.38 [6] 0.71L 0:33.94 +6

Martin Harley 400m Overall (0:11.38)

3 11 ARGYLE PINK 15 66.8 0:07.93 0:11.69 [1] 0.77L 0:34.71 +1

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:11.69)

4 9 ZAHER 14 66.1 0:08.00 0:11.50 [4] 0.89L 0:34.48 +5

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:11.50)

5 5 BULLION BOY 1 66.9 0:08.17 0:11.12 [13] 1.22L 0:33.85 -2

Jaden Lloyd 400m Overall (0:11.12)

6 14 YES TO EXCESS 20 66.2 0:08.26 0:11.61 [5] 1.63L 0:34.36 +9

Blake Spriggs 1200m Overall (0:11.61)

7 17 MOUNT FUJI 7 66.6 0:08.00 0:11.70 [3] 1.65L 0:34.37 +8

Casey Waddell 400m Overall (0:11.70)

8 1 BOODUA ROMANCE 2 67.4 0:08.32 0:11.38 [9] 2.01L 0:33.86 +4

Michael Murphy 400m Overall (0:11.38)

9 18 UNCLE BUD 4 65.1 0:08.01 0:11.68 [8] 3.43L 0:34.59 +1

Mark Du Plessis 400m Overall (0:11.68)

10 3 MICRO 8 66.3 0:08.38 0:11.43 [15] 3.52L 0:33.96 +7

Les Tilley 400m Overall (0:11.43)

Scratched: Northern Pride (#7), Jimmy Neutron (#20), Cacofonix (#6), Kibosh (#12), Tojaki (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 14 October 2023  17:44 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: EVA AIR Class 3 Plate - 1300m

14 October 2023 - 13:59

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.56
(0:11.56)

0:34.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 PAIENBARA 9 65.9 0:08.28 0:11.52 [14] 3.54L 0:34.25 +5

Boris Thornton 400m Overall (0:11.52)

12 19 ASCOT EXPRESS 5 65.3 0:08.08 0:11.61 [11] 3.79L 0:34.50 +7

Jake Bayliss 400m Overall (0:11.61)

13 13 SEA RIPPLE 3 67.4 0:08.48 0:11.64 [10] 3.8L 0:33.96 +6

Damien Thornton 400m Overall (0:11.64)

14 10 APRIL IN AUGUSTA 16 67.3 0:08.42 0:11.87 [7] 4.41L 0:34.30 +10

Cejay Graham 600m Overall (0:11.87)

15 2 JIMMY'S DREAM 6 67.9 0:08.69 0:11.77 [11] 4.75L 0:34.13 +4

Justin Huxtable 400m Overall (0:11.77)

Scratched: Northern Pride (#7), Jimmy Neutron (#20), Cacofonix (#6), Kibosh (#12), Tojaki (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 14 October 2023  17:44 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: CANADIAN CLUB BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1600m

14 October 2023 - 14:36

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.05
(0:13.78)

1:22.27
(0:11.36)

1:10.91
(0:12.13)

0:58.78
(0:12.21)

0:46.57
(0:11.97)

0:34.60
(0:11.65)

0:22.95
(0:11.36)

0:34.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 RISING PACIFIC 4 67.0 0:10.93 1:36.05 [1] 1:21.62 [7] 1:10.17 [7] 0:58.22 [7] 0:45.86 [6] 0:33.89 [6] 0:22.52 [6] 0:33.89

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.43) (0:11.45) (0:11.95) (0:12.36) (0:11.97) (0:11.37) (0:10.93)

2 21 ESKY 13 67.1 0:11.02 1:36.63 [2] 1:21.98 [10] 1:10.52 [9] 0:58.57 [9] 0:46.19 [8] 0:34.21 [8] 0:22.82 [8] 0:34.21 +2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.65) (0:11.46) (0:11.95) (0:12.38) (0:11.98) (0:11.39) (0:11.02)

3 10 MY PINS 3 65.6 0:11.23 1:36.70 [3] 1:22.82 [2] 1:11.33 [3] 0:59.14 [5] 0:46.84 [5] 0:34.91 [4] 0:23.37 [4] 0:34.91 -4

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:13.88) (0:11.49) (0:12.19) (0:12.30) (0:11.93) (0:11.54) (0:11.23)

4 12 SEBRING GIRL 2 65.5 0:11.18 1:36.77 [4] 1:22.51 [6] 1:11.12 [6] 0:59.03 [6] 0:46.54 [7] 0:34.53 [7] 0:22.97 [7] 0:34.53 +0

Ryan Maloney 1400m 400m (0:14.26) (0:11.39) (0:12.09) (0:12.49) (0:12.01) (0:11.56) (0:11.18)

5 19 DESERT MIST 5 64.8 0:11.34 1:36.81 [5] 1:22.78 [3] 1:11.37 [4] 0:59.34 [4] 0:46.96 [4] 0:34.87 [5] 0:23.35 [5] 0:34.87 +2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.03) (0:11.41) (0:12.03) (0:12.38) (0:12.09) (0:11.52) (0:11.34)

6 4 FLYING JOY 1 66.0 0:11.10 1:36.93 [6] 1:22.36 [9] 1:10.89 [8] 0:58.88 [8] 0:46.39 [9] 0:34.48 [9] 0:23.00 [9] 0:34.48 -4

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:14.57) (0:11.47) (0:12.01) (0:12.49) (0:11.91) (0:11.48) (0:11.10)

7 1 INTUITION 6 66.4 0:11.02 1:36.99 [7] 1:22.43 [8] 1:10.68 [11] 0:58.71 [11] 0:46.32 [10] 0:34.35 [10] 0:22.90 [10] 0:34.35 +2

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:14.56) (0:11.75) (0:11.97) (0:12.39) (0:11.97) (0:11.45) (0:11.02)

8 17 MISSION OF LOVE 7 67.4 0:10.96 1:37.06 [8] 1:22.28 [11] 1:10.79 [10] 0:58.85 [10] 0:46.32 [11] 0:34.26 [11] 0:22.97 [11] 0:34.26 +1

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.78) (0:11.49) (0:11.94) (0:12.53) (0:12.06) (0:11.29) (0:10.96)

9 15 TAIRUA 21 65.4 0:11.19 1:37.26 [9] 1:23.15 [4] 1:11.96 [2] 0:59.93 [2] 0:47.67 [3] 0:35.54 [3] 0:23.94 [3] 0:35.54 +2

Jake Bayliss 1400m 1400m (0:14.11) (0:11.19) (0:12.03) (0:12.26) (0:12.13) (0:11.60) (0:11.55)

10 2 BETTER NOT BITTER 12 65.4 0:11.36 1:37.43 [10] 1:23.65 [1] 1:12.29 [1] 1:00.16 [1] 0:47.87 [2] 0:35.98 [1] 0:24.33 [1] 0:35.98 -2

Sean Cormack Overall 1400m (0:13.78) (0:11.36) (0:12.13) (0:12.29) (0:11.89) (0:11.65) (0:11.68)

Scratched: Oakfield Prince (#7), Big Ticket Boy (#23), Tenzing (#13), Evocator (#3), Dorset Coast (#5), Dickensian (#9), Very Intoxicating (#16), Nitroglycerine (#22), Semaphore Girl (#8), Rose Of Duporth (#1

Report Created:  Sat 14 October 2023  17:44 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: CANADIAN CLUB BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1600m

14 October 2023 - 14:36

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.05
(0:13.78)

1:22.27
(0:11.36)

1:10.91
(0:12.13)

0:58.78
(0:12.21)

0:46.57
(0:11.97)

0:34.60
(0:11.65)

0:22.95
(0:11.36)

0:34.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 ELIZANO 20 65.2 0:11.39 1:38.61 [11] 1:24.37 [5] 1:12.98 [5] 1:01.24 [3] 0:49.13 [1] 0:37.05 [2] 0:25.31 [2] 0:37.05 +3

Les Tilley 1400m 1400m (0:14.24) (0:11.39) (0:11.74) (0:12.11) (0:12.08) (0:11.74) (0:12.00)

Scratched: Oakfield Prince (#7), Big Ticket Boy (#23), Tenzing (#13), Evocator (#3), Dorset Coast (#5), Dickensian (#9), Very Intoxicating (#16), Nitroglycerine (#22), Semaphore Girl (#8), Rose Of Duporth (#1

Report Created:  Sat 14 October 2023  17:44 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: CANADIAN CLUB BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1600m

14 October 2023 - 14:36

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.59
(0:11.59)

0:34.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 RISING PACIFIC 4 67.0 0:10.93 0:11.59 [1] 1:36.05 0:33.89

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.59)

2 21 ESKY 13 67.1 0:11.02 0:11.80 [5] 3.41L 0:34.21 +2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.80)

3 10 MY PINS 3 65.6 0:11.23 0:12.14 [2] 3.84L 0:34.91 -4

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:12.14)

4 12 SEBRING GIRL 2 65.5 0:11.18 0:11.79 [7] 4.23L 0:34.53 +0

Ryan Maloney 1400m 400m (0:11.79)

5 19 DESERT MIST 5 64.8 0:11.34 0:12.01 [4] 4.5L 0:34.87 +2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.01)

6 4 FLYING JOY 1 66.0 0:11.10 0:11.90 [8] 5.17L 0:34.48 -4

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:11.90)

7 1 INTUITION 6 66.4 0:11.02 0:11.88 [10] 5.54L 0:34.35 +2

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.88)

8 17 MISSION OF LOVE 7 67.4 0:10.96 0:12.01 [9] 5.94L 0:34.26 +1

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:12.01)

9 15 TAIRUA 21 65.4 0:11.19 0:12.39 [6] 7.12L 0:35.54 +2

Jake Bayliss 1400m 1400m (0:12.39)

10 2 BETTER NOT BITTER 12 65.4 0:11.36 0:12.65 [3] 8.15L 0:35.98 -2

Sean Cormack Overall 1400m (0:12.65)

Scratched: Oakfield Prince (#7), Big Ticket Boy (#23), Tenzing (#13), Evocator (#3), Dorset Coast (#5), Dickensian (#9), Very Intoxicating (#16), Nitroglycerine (#22), Semaphore Girl (#8), Rose Of Duporth (#1

Report Created:  Sat 14 October 2023  17:44 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: CANADIAN CLUB BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1600m

14 October 2023 - 14:36

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.59
(0:11.59)

0:34.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 ELIZANO 20 65.2 0:11.39 0:13.31 [11] 15.06L 0:37.05 +3

Les Tilley 1400m 1400m (0:13.31)

Scratched: Oakfield Prince (#7), Big Ticket Boy (#23), Tenzing (#13), Evocator (#3), Dorset Coast (#5), Dickensian (#9), Very Intoxicating (#16), Nitroglycerine (#22), Semaphore Girl (#8), Rose Of Duporth (#1

Report Created:  Sat 14 October 2023  17:44 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX Class 3 Plate - 1000m

14 October 2023 - 15:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:56.63
(0:12.83)

0:43.80
(0:10.26)

0:33.54
(0:10.86)

0:22.68
(0:10.82)

0:11.86
(0:11.86)

0:33.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 STEADY READY 1 70.8 0:10.48 0:56.63 [1] 0:43.80 [1] 0:33.32 [3] 0:22.45 [3] 0:11.75 [2] 0:56.63 0:33.32

Angela Jones Overall 800m (0:12.83) (0:10.48) (0:10.87) (0:10.70) (0:11.75)

2 11 LIQUOR 8 72.1 0:10.25 0:56.76 [2] 0:43.92 [2] 0:33.67 [1] 0:22.81 [1] 0:11.99 [1] 0.78L 0:33.67 +2

Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:12.84) (0:10.25) (0:10.86) (0:10.82) (0:11.99)

3 2 DEVASTATING 5 71.3 0:10.31 0:56.99 [3] 0:43.78 [6] 0:33.47 [6] 0:22.65 [6] 0:11.89 [4] 2.11L 0:33.47 +4

Ryan Maloney Overall 800m (0:13.21) (0:10.31) (0:10.82) (0:10.76) (0:11.89)

4 9 CASROCK 6 71.2 0:10.35 0:57.12 [4] 0:43.75 [7] 0:33.40 [7] 0:22.50 [7] 0:11.73 [7] 2.9L 0:33.40 +4

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.37) (0:10.35) (0:10.90) (0:10.77) (0:11.73)

5 3 EXTRA FLASH 3 72.0 0:10.28 0:57.24 [5] 0:44.03 [5] 0:33.75 [4] 0:22.95 [5] 0:11.98 [6] 3.6L 0:33.75 -1

Ronald Simpson Overall 800m (0:13.21) (0:10.28) (0:10.80) (0:10.97) (0:11.98)

6 4 MR GALAZI 2 71.5 0:10.35 0:57.25 [6] 0:44.36 [3] 0:34.01 [2] 0:23.16 [2] 0:12.23 [3] 3.65L 0:34.01 +4

Boris Thornton Overall 800m (0:12.89) (0:10.35) (0:10.85) (0:10.93) (0:12.23)

7 7 THE FACE 7 71.7 0:10.33 0:57.39 [7] 0:44.23 [4] 0:33.90 [5] 0:23.12 [4] 0:12.21 [5] 4.5L 0:33.90 +6

Justin Huxtable Overall 800m (0:13.16) (0:10.33) (0:10.78) (0:10.91) (0:12.21)

Scratched: Sir Carter (#13), Boodua Romance (#1), Party For Two (#12), Compassionate (#10), Pacific Vampire (#5), Zoumeteor (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 14 October 2023  17:44 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: SKY RACING OPEN Handicap - 1000m

14 October 2023 - 16:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:56.83
(0:13.06)

0:43.77
(0:10.56)

0:33.21
(0:10.84)

0:22.37
(0:10.75)

0:11.62
(0:11.62)

0:33.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 OSAMU 11 69.8 0:10.56 0:56.83 [1] 0:43.77 [1] 0:33.21 [1] 0:22.37 [1] 0:11.62 [1] 0:56.83 0:33.21

Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:13.06) (0:10.56) (0:10.84) (0:10.75) (0:11.62)

2 1 ZOUSHACK 5 70.4 0:10.49 0:56.90 [2] 0:43.21 [8] 0:32.72 [6] 0:21.90 [6] 0:11.27 [4] 0.43L 0:32.72 +3

Blake Spriggs 800m 800m (0:13.69) (0:10.49) (0:10.82) (0:10.63) (0:11.27)

3 11 NASHIRA 7 69.7 0:10.50 0:57.01 [3] 0:43.31 [9] 0:32.47 [10] 0:21.66 [11] 0:11.16 [8] 1.1L 0:32.47 +9

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.70) (0:10.84) (0:10.81) (0:10.50) (0:11.16)

4 2 CIFRADO 10 70.9 0:10.44 0:57.11 [4] 0:43.00 [11] 0:32.56 [11] 0:21.92 [9] 0:11.25 [9] 1.65L 0:32.56 +2

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:14.11) (0:10.44) (0:10.64) (0:10.67) (0:11.25)

5 10 HAKKAI MARU 1 69.7 0:10.65 0:57.16 [5] 0:43.83 [3] 0:33.13 [5] 0:22.25 [4] 0:11.60 [3] 1.98L 0:33.13 -1

Jake Bayliss Overall 400m (0:13.33) (0:10.70) (0:10.88) (0:10.65) (0:11.60)

6 13 LIME SODA 12 69.7 0:10.50 0:57.34 [6] 0:44.05 [2] 0:33.55 [2] 0:22.74 [2] 0:11.78 [2] 3L 0:33.55 +2

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:13.29) (0:10.50) (0:10.81) (0:10.96) (0:11.78)

7 6 EASY SINGLE 13 69.5 0:10.59 0:57.43 [7] 0:44.07 [4] 0:33.48 [3] 0:22.58 [3] 0:11.78 [5] 3.55L 0:33.48 +10

Taylor Marshall 800m 800m (0:13.36) (0:10.59) (0:10.90) (0:10.80) (0:11.78)

8 5 KINGSTON'S HERE 3 69.3 0:10.67 0:57.43 [8] 0:43.86 [6] 0:33.19 [7] 0:22.42 [7] 0:11.71 [6] 3.57L 0:33.19 +1

Martin Harley 400m 800m (0:13.57) (0:10.67) (0:10.77) (0:10.71) (0:11.71)

9 7 YOU'LL BE MIST 9 70.2 0:10.58 0:57.52 [9] 0:43.70 [10] 0:33.12 [8] 0:22.40 [8] 0:11.70 [7] 4.09L 0:33.12 +5

Jaden Lloyd 800m 800m (0:13.82) (0:10.58) (0:10.72) (0:10.70) (0:11.70)

10 12 GENZAI THE WOLF 4 69.6 0:10.64 0:57.59 [10] 0:44.22 [5] 0:33.58 [4] 0:22.68 [5] 0:11.71 [10] 4.52L 0:33.58 +5

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.37) (0:10.64) (0:10.90) (0:10.97) (0:11.71)

Scratched: Maximum Output (#8), Sir Warwick (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 14 October 2023  17:44 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: SKY RACING OPEN Handicap - 1000m

14 October 2023 - 16:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:56.83
(0:13.06)

0:43.77
(0:10.56)

0:33.21
(0:10.84)

0:22.37
(0:10.75)

0:11.62
(0:11.62)

0:33.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 DITMAS 6 68.3 0:10.80 1:01.02 [11] 0:47.35 [7] 0:36.55 [9] 0:25.68 [10] 0:14.06 [11] 24.7L 0:36.55 +3

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.67) (0:10.80) (0:10.87) (0:11.62) (0:14.06)

Scratched: Maximum Output (#8), Sir Warwick (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 14 October 2023  17:44 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: DRINKWISE Class 6 Plate - 1200m

14 October 2023 - 16:43

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.74
(0:13.42)

0:56.32
(0:11.18)

0:45.14
(0:11.06)

0:34.08
(0:11.33)

0:22.75
(0:11.09)

0:11.66
(0:11.66)

0:34.08

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 EKATERINA 1 67.0 0:10.93 1:09.74 [1] 0:55.85 [6] 0:44.49 [6] 0:33.56 [6] 0:22.42 [6] 0:11.48 [6] 1:09.74 0:33.56

Martin Harley 800m 800m (0:13.89) (0:11.36) (0:10.93) (0:11.14) (0:10.94) (0:11.48)

2 7 DESTINATION 9 67.3 0:10.86 1:09.77 [2] 0:55.91 [5] 0:44.61 [5] 0:33.59 [5] 0:22.55 [5] 0:11.69 [1] 0.16L 0:33.59 +2

Justin Huxtable 800m 400m (0:13.86) (0:11.30) (0:11.02) (0:11.04) (0:10.86) (0:11.69)

3 12 MY SNOW QUEEN 8 66.5 0:11.07 1:10.10 [3] 0:56.68 [1] 0:45.33 [2] 0:34.26 [3] 0:22.97 [3] 0:11.89 [5] 2.1L 0:34.26 -2

Jaden Lloyd 800m 800m (0:13.42) (0:11.35) (0:11.07) (0:11.29) (0:11.08) (0:11.89)

4 9 NATIONAL CHOICE 6 67.9 0:10.85 1:10.15 [4] 0:56.11 [7] 0:44.73 [8] 0:33.69 [8] 0:22.63 [8] 0:11.78 [7] 2.43L 0:33.69 +4

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.04) (0:11.38) (0:11.04) (0:11.06) (0:10.85) (0:11.78)

5 10 GLORIOUS RUBY 2 66.8 0:11.01 1:10.30 [5] 0:56.62 [3] 0:45.33 [4] 0:34.20 [4] 0:23.12 [4] 0:12.11 [3] 3.33L 0:34.20 -1

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:13.68) (0:11.29) (0:11.13) (0:11.08) (0:11.01) (0:12.11)

6 2 SIR WARWICK 5 66.8 0:11.00 1:10.34 [6] 0:56.29 [8] 0:44.99 [7] 0:33.99 [7] 0:22.95 [7] 0:11.94 [8] 3.55L 0:33.99 -3

Les Tilley 800m 800m (0:14.05) (0:11.30) (0:11.00) (0:11.04) (0:11.01) (0:11.94)

7 4 IRING 7 68.7 0:10.79 1:10.38 [7] 0:56.14 [9] 0:44.74 [9] 0:33.79 [9] 0:22.61 [9] 0:11.82 [9] 3.76L 0:33.79 +6

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:14.24) (0:11.40) (0:10.95) (0:11.18) (0:10.79) (0:11.82)

8 5 ZUMA CALIFORNIA 3 67.7 0:10.97 1:10.42 [8] 0:56.71 [4] 0:45.57 [3] 0:34.60 [2] 0:23.43 [1] 0:12.23 [2] 4.03L 0:34.60 +0

Angela Jones 1000m 800m (0:13.71) (0:11.14) (0:10.97) (0:11.17) (0:11.20) (0:12.23)

9 11 KIR ROYALE 10 68.6 0:11.04 1:10.96 [9] 0:57.40 [2] 0:46.36 [1] 0:35.30 [1] 0:23.95 [2] 0:12.76 [4] 7.17L 0:35.30 +5

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.56) (0:11.04) (0:11.06) (0:11.35) (0:11.19) (0:12.76)

10 14 TWICE AS SPECIAL 12 67.9 0:10.97 1:10.98 [10] 0:56.63 [10] 0:45.27 [10] 0:34.30 [10] 0:23.18 [10] 0:12.11 [10] 7.31L 0:34.30 +3

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:14.35) (0:11.36) (0:10.97) (0:11.12) (0:11.07) (0:12.11)

Scratched: Beaux Rumble (#3), Nashira (#8), Kingston's Here (#1), Tranquil Bay (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 14 October 2023  17:44 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: ROAD TO MAGIC MILLIONS ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 80
Handicap - 1400m

14 October 2023 - 17:23

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.84
(0:13.52)

1:09.32
(0:11.34)

0:57.98
(0:11.56)

0:46.42
(0:11.41)

0:35.01
(0:11.25)

0:23.76
(0:11.46)

0:35.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 DARK HARMONY 7 66.0 0:11.25 1:22.84 [1] 1:09.32 [1] 0:57.98 [1] 0:46.42 [1] 0:35.01 [1] 0:23.76 [1] 0:35.01

Mark Du Plessis Overall 600m (0:13.52) (0:11.34) (0:11.56) (0:11.41) (0:11.25) (0:11.46)

2 8 OUR MAGNUS 1 67.2 0:11.01 1:22.86 [2] 1:08.71 [6] 0:57.59 [6] 0:45.93 [6] 0:34.44 [6] 0:23.43 [4] 0:34.44 +9

Gary Geran 1200m 600m (0:14.15) (0:11.12) (0:11.66) (0:11.49) (0:11.01) (0:11.20)

3 1 ROUSSEAU 2 67.5 0:10.99 1:23.04 [3] 1:08.51 [11] 0:57.38 [10] 0:45.56 [10] 0:34.15 [9] 0:23.16 [8] 0:34.15 +1

Cejay Graham 400m 600m (0:14.53) (0:11.13) (0:11.82) (0:11.41) (0:10.99) (0:11.08)

4 3 HEAD OF STATE 5 66.7 0:10.88 1:23.08 [4] 1:08.76 [8] 0:57.38 [11] 0:45.57 [11] 0:34.03 [10] 0:23.15 [9] 0:34.03 +5

Jake Molloy 600m 600m (0:14.32) (0:11.38) (0:11.81) (0:11.54) (0:10.88) (0:11.12)

5 14 KUDU 3 67.0 0:11.06 1:23.16 [5] 1:09.35 [3] 0:58.07 [3] 0:46.42 [3] 0:34.94 [4] 0:23.88 [2] 0:34.94 +4

Angela Jones 600m 600m (0:13.81) (0:11.28) (0:11.65) (0:11.48) (0:11.06) (0:11.31)

6 13 AQUA ALTA 11 66.0 0:11.34 1:23.41 [6] 1:09.80 [2] 0:58.46 [2] 0:46.93 [2] 0:35.43 [2] 0:24.01 [3] 0:35.43 +8

Samantha Collett Overall 1200m (0:13.61) (0:11.34) (0:11.53) (0:11.50) (0:11.42) (0:11.47)

7 11 SWAMP NATION 6 64.8 0:11.32 1:23.77 [7] 1:09.87 [4] 0:58.55 [5] 0:46.91 [5] 0:35.38 [5] 0:24.05 [6] 0:35.38 +4

Taylor Marshall Overall 1200m (0:13.90) (0:11.32) (0:11.64) (0:11.53) (0:11.33) (0:11.55)

8 2 SIR ROCKET 8 67.0 0:11.10 1:23.97 [8] 1:09.86 [5] 0:58.76 [4] 0:47.15 [4] 0:35.87 [3] 0:24.48 [5] 0:35.87 +10

Ronald Simpson 1200m 1200m (0:14.11) (0:11.10) (0:11.61) (0:11.28) (0:11.39) (0:11.65)

9 12 VETTA VELOCITA 9 66.0 0:11.14 1:24.09 [9] 1:09.66 [10] 0:58.52 [8] 0:46.95 [9] 0:35.50 [8] 0:24.24 [7] 0:35.50 +8

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:14.43) (0:11.14) (0:11.57) (0:11.45) (0:11.26) (0:11.50)

10 5 MIYAKE 10 65.4 0:11.17 1:25.54 [10] 1:11.13 [9] 0:59.96 [9] 0:48.40 [8] 0:37.01 [7] 0:25.52 [10] 0:37.01 +7

Casey Waddell 1200m 1200m (0:14.41) (0:11.17) (0:11.56) (0:11.39) (0:11.49) (0:11.99)

Did Not Finish: Arnaqueur (#6)

Scratched: O'mudgee (#4), Lord Markel (#7), Secret Tales (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 14 October 2023  17:44 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: ROAD TO MAGIC MILLIONS ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 80
Handicap - 1400m

14 October 2023 - 17:23

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.30
(0:12.30)

0:35.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 DARK HARMONY 7 66.0 0:11.25 0:12.30 [1] 1:22.84 0:35.01

Mark Du Plessis Overall 600m (0:12.30)

2 8 OUR MAGNUS 1 67.2 0:11.01 0:12.23 [3] 0.09L 0:34.44 +9

Gary Geran 1200m 600m (0:12.23)

3 1 ROUSSEAU 2 67.5 0:10.99 0:12.08 [5] 1.14L 0:34.15 +1

Cejay Graham 400m 600m (0:12.08)

4 3 HEAD OF STATE 5 66.7 0:10.88 0:12.03 [6] 1.41L 0:34.03 +5

Jake Molloy 600m 600m (0:12.03)

5 14 KUDU 3 67.0 0:11.06 0:12.57 [2] 1.89L 0:34.94 +4

Angela Jones 600m 600m (0:12.57)

6 13 AQUA ALTA 11 66.0 0:11.34 0:12.54 [4] 3.31L 0:35.43 +8

Samantha Collett Overall 1200m (0:12.54)

7 11 SWAMP NATION 6 64.8 0:11.32 0:12.50 [8] 5.47L 0:35.38 +4

Taylor Marshall Overall 1200m (0:12.50)

8 2 SIR ROCKET 8 67.0 0:11.10 0:12.83 [7] 6.63L 0:35.87 +10

Ronald Simpson 1200m 1200m (0:12.83)

9 12 VETTA VELOCITA 9 66.0 0:11.14 0:12.74 [9] 7.32L 0:35.50 +8

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.74)

10 5 MIYAKE 10 65.4 0:11.17 0:13.53 [10] 15.84L 0:37.01 +7

Casey Waddell 1200m 1200m (0:13.53)

Did Not Finish: Arnaqueur (#6)

Scratched: O'mudgee (#4), Lord Markel (#7), Secret Tales (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 14 October 2023  17:44 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


